
поз. КЛУБ  - МЕСТО КАДЕТИ ЈУН У20 ЈУН У25 ДАМЕ МАСТЕРСИВЕТЕРАНИХАНД СЕНИОРИ

ПРВА 

ЛИГА

СРПСКА 

ЛИГА КУП

међунар

одна

УКУПНО 

МУШИЦА

РИБОЛОВАЦ НОВИ САД 3 0 0 0 0 3

СМУЂ ПОЖАРЕВАЦ 26 0 0 0 22 48

НО 1 ВАЉЕВО 58 0 0 0 15 73

НОВИ ПАЗАР НОВИ ПАЗАР 23 0 0 0 0 23

МЛАВА ПЕТРОВАЦ 3 0 0 0 8 11

НЕРА БЕЛА ЦРКВА 25 0 0 0 18 43

БАРИЦА ИНЂИЈА -4 0 0 0 14 10

ЛИЊАК ОПОВО -30 0 0 0 0 -30

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 0 0 0 77 181

поз. ТАКМИЧАР СЕНИОРИ

ПРВА 

ЛИГА

СРПСКА 

ЛИГА КУП

међунар

одна

УКУПНО 

МУШИЦА

1 ГОРАН ИКРАШЕВ РИБОЛОВАЦ НОВИ САД 3 0 0 0 0 3

2 МИЛАН МАРТИЋ СМУЂ ПОЖАРЕВАЦ 3 0 0 0 8 11

3 АЛЕКСАНДАР МИШИЋ СМУЂ ПОЖАРЕВАЦ 17 0 0 0 8 25

4 ДЕЈАН ПАСТРОЊЕВИЋ БАРИЦА ИНЂИЈА -27 0 0 0 0 -27

5 ЛУКА ДИМИТРИЈЕВИЋ Но 1 ВАЉЕВО 30 0 0 0 8 38

6 ЕРВИН ЛАТОВИЋ НОВИ ПАЗАР НОВИ ПАЗАР 3 0 0 0 0 3

7 ВЛАДИМИР МАРКОВИЋ СМУЂ ПОЖАРЕВАЦ 3 0 0 0 0 3

8 КЕНАН АДЕМОВИЋ НОВИ ПАЗАР НОВИ ПАЗАР 3 0 0 0 0 3

9 ВОЈИСЛАВ БЕЛАНОВ СМУЂ ПОЖАРЕВАЦ 3 0 0 0 0 3

10 ЕЛДИН ХУРИЋ НОВИ ПАЗАР НОВИ ПАЗАР 3 0 0 0 0 3

11 СРЂАН АКСОВСКИ МЛАВА ПЕТРОВАЦ 3 0 0 0 0 3

12 ВЛАДИСАВ ТОДОРОВИЋ НЕРА БЕЛА ЦРКВА 3 0 0 0 8 11

13 СЛОБОДАН ИВАНОВИЋ НЕРА БЕЛА ЦРКВА 22 0 0 0 0 22

14 ПРЕДРАГ МИЛОСАВЉЕВИЋ НОВИ ПАЗАР НОВИ ПАЗАР 14 0 0 0 0 14

15 ЗДЕНКО БРЕБИЋ БАРИЦА ИНЂИЈА 20 0 0 0 8 28

16 ВИКТОР ЦВЕТКОВИЋ ЛИЊАК ОПОВО -30 0 0 0 0 -30

17 ИВАН ИЛИЈЕВСКИ БАРИЦА ИНЂИЈА 3 0 0 0 0 3

18 МАРКО ЛАЗИЋ Но 1 ВАЉЕВО 25 0 0 0 0 25

19 ОГЊЕН ГЛАВОЊИЋ Но 1 ВАЉЕВО 3 0 0 0 0 3

104 0 0 0 40 144

поз. КЛУБ  - МЕСТО КАДЕТИ ЈУН У20 ЈУН У25 ДАМЕ МАСТЕРСИВЕТЕРАНИХАНД СЕНИОРИ

ПРВА 

ЛИГА

СРПСКА 

ЛИГА КУП

међунар

одна

УКУПНО 

МУШИЦА

1 НО 1 ВАЉЕВО 58 0 73

2 СМУЂ ПОЖАРЕВАЦ 26 0 48

НЕРА БЕЛА ЦРКВА 25 43

3 НОВИ ПАЗАР НОВИ ПАЗАР 23 0 23

7 МЛАВА ПЕТРОВАЦ 3 11

БАРИЦА ИНЂИЈА -4 10

РИБОЛОВАЦ НОВИ САД 3 3

8 ЛИЊАК ОПОВО -30 -30

УКУПНО 104 0 181

КЛУБ МЕСТО



СЕНИОРИ СЕНИОРИ

ПРВА 

ЛИГА

СРПСКА 

ЛИГА КУП

међунар

одна

УКУПНО 

МУШИЦА

1 ЛУКА ДИМИТРИЈЕВИЋ Но 1 ВАЉЕВО 30 0 0 0 8 38

2 МАРКО ЛАЗИЋ Но 1 ВАЉЕВО 25 0 0 0 0 25

3 СЛОБОДАН ИВАНОВИЋ НЕРА БЕЛА ЦРКВА 22 0 0 0 0 22

4 ЗДЕНКО БРЕБИЋ БАРИЦА ИНЂИЈА 20 0 0 0 8 28

5 АЛЕКСАНДАР МИШИЋ СМУЂ ПОЖАРЕВАЦ 17 0 0 0 8 25

6 ПРЕДРАГ МИЛОСАВЉЕВИЋ НОВИ ПАЗАР НОВИ ПАЗАР 14 0 0 0 0 14

7 МИЛАН МАРТИЋ СМУЂ ПОЖАРЕВАЦ 3 0 0 0 8 11

8 ВЛАДИСАВ ТОДОРОВИЋ НЕРА БЕЛА ЦРКВА 3 0 0 0 8 11

9 ГОРАН ИКРАШЕВ РИБОЛОВАЦ НОВИ САД 3 0 0 0 0 3

10 ЕРВИН ЛАТОВИЋ НОВИ ПАЗАР НОВИ ПАЗАР 3 0 0 0 0 3

11 ВЛАДИМИР МАРКОВИЋ СМУЂ ПОЖАРЕВАЦ 3 0 0 0 0 3

12 КЕНАН АДЕМОВИЋ НОВИ ПАЗАР НОВИ ПАЗАР 3 0 0 0 0 3

13 ВОЈИСЛАВ БЕЛАНОВ СМУЂ ПОЖАРЕВАЦ 3 0 0 0 0 3

14 ЕЛДИН ХУРИЋ НОВИ ПАЗАР НОВИ ПАЗАР 3 0 0 0 0 3

15 СРЂАН АКСОВСКИ МЛАВА ПЕТРОВАЦ 3 0 0 0 0 3

16 ИВАН ИЛИЈЕВСКИ БАРИЦА ИНЂИЈА 3 0 0 0 0 3

17 ОГЊЕН ГЛАВОЊИЋ Но 1 ВАЉЕВО 3 0 0 0 0 3

18 ДЕЈАН ПАСТРОЊЕВИЋ БАРИЦА ИНЂИЈА -27 0 0 0 0 -27

19 ВИКТОР ЦВЕТКОВИЋ ЛИЊАК ОПОВО -30 0 0 0 0 -30

104 0 0 0 40 144


